
 
 

 
 

Tender Bid List Notification - RFP DC20 – Request for Proposal for 
Tubular Running & Fishing Equipment 

 
 

 

Frank’s International (FI) 
10260 Westheimer Rd., Suite 600 
Houston, TX 77042  
Tel: 281.966.7300 
Kati Randolph, Proj. Coordinator, Commercials 
Kati.randolph@franksintl.com 

GE Oil & Gas Canada Inc. 
33 Dundee Avenue 
Mount Pearl, NL A1N 4R6 
Tel: 709.748.5030 
Jonathan Cole, Area Mngr, Eastern Canada 
Jonathan.Cole@bhge.com 
 

Schlumberger Canada Limited 
5 Springdale Street 
St. John's, NL A1E 0E4 
Tel: 709.748.7740 | Fax: 709.748.7784 
Matthew D. Bryan, Managing Director 
Bryan3@slb.com 
 

Weatherford Canada Ltd. 
1222 Kenmount Road 
Paradise, NL A1L 1N3 
Tel: 709.782.8683 
Shawn Johnson, Eastern Canada Sales Mngr. 
Shawn.johnson@weatherford.com 
 

 

 
 

RFP Issue Date:     October 1, 2018 
RFP Closing Date:      October 31, 2018 
Tentative Award Date:   Q1 2019 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Encana Corporation 

Deep Panuke 
East Coast Office: 

Suite 700 Founders Square 
Halifax, NS, B3J 3M8 

 
Phone: (902) 422-4500 | Fax: (902) 492-5255 

mailto:Kati.randolph@franksintl.com
mailto:Jonathan.Cole@bhge.com
mailto:Bryan3@slb.com
mailto:Shawn.johnson@weatherford.com

